Wild Discovery

Royal Caribbean
7 Nights

Allure of the Seas: Eastern Caribbean Cruise
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Buy one before 15 February 2016 and get one 50% off + up to $300 to spend at sea!

Summary
Welcome aboard Allure of the Seas!

Whether you seek an adrenaline rush or total tranquility, our ships have it all. Try rock climbing, zip-lining and surfing 200 feet
above the waves. Melt away land-based stress with a spa massage, build a scrapbook of memories or simply relax poolside.
Onboard, dining is about more than just food. Think ambience, variety and the flexibility to decide when and what you savor.
When our ships hit the high seas, the excitement of Casino Royale kicks off. Try your hand at our card tables, spin to win at
South Florida’s warm climate and sparkling waters make it a magnet for water sport enthusiasts. From the beaches and
recreational waterways, to the lively arts and cultural scene, Fort Lauderdale has become a world-class destination. With dazzling
beaches, turquoise waters, colorful past and vibrant Junkanoo culture, Nassau is a great place to sun and sightsee.

Beyond the glitz of its famous shopping district, St. Thomas enchants with a fascinating history and natural scenery. Explore the
island’s diverse heritage in Charlotte Amalie, or splash your way around at vibrant reefs or a gorgeous beach.

Discover French and British heritage in Basseterre and the complex colonial legacy amongst the ruins of fortresses and once-
grand estates.

Overview

Country: Florida — Bahamas — St. Thomas — St. Kitts

Cities: Fort Lauderdale — Nassau — Charlotte Amalie — Basseterre
Ship: Allure of the Seas

Season: June till August 2015

Duration: 8 days / 7 nights

Port of departure:  Fort Lauderdale

Starting Price: $ 824.5
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Itinerary

Date
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

* All itineraries are subject to change without notice

Ports of Call
Fort Lauderdale
Cruising
Cruising
Philipsburg

San Juan
Labadee
Cruising

Fort Lauderdale

Prices Include
7-night accommodation on full board basis

All activities and animations on board

Arrival

8:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM

6:15 AM

Wild Discovery

Departure
16:30

17:00
14:00
18:00

Starting price per person sharing double cabin in $US

Type of Cabin

Interior

Ocean View

Balcony

Suite , Deluxe

I:hﬁlh:l-ttl}‘ \
Amalie \

y,
Bassetarre

%

Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport & port taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price
824.5
908.5
908.5

1982.5

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact

one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-SUM16-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN
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