

# Royal Caribbean

7 Nights

## Allure of the Seas: Eastern Caribbean Cruise



## Buy one before 15 February 2016 and get one 50% off + up to \$300 to spend at sea!

### Summary

Welcome aboard Allure of the Seas!

Whether you seek an adrenaline rush or total tranquility, our ships have it all. Try rock climbing, zip-lining and surfing 200 feet above the waves. Melt away land-based stress with a spa massage, build a scrapbook of memories or simply relax poolside. Onboard, dining is about more than just food. Think ambience, variety and the flexibility to decide when and what you savor. When our ships hit the high seas, the excitement of Casino Royale kicks off. Try your hand at our card tables, spin to win at South Florida's warm climate and sparkling waters make it a magnet for water sport enthusiasts. From the beaches and recreational waterways, to the lively arts and cultural scene, Fort Lauderdale has become a world-class destination. With dazzling beaches, turquoise waters, colorful past and vibrant Junkanoo culture, Nassau is a great place to sun and sightsee.

Beyond the glitz of its famous shopping district, St. Thomas enchants with a fascinating history and natural scenery. Explore the island's diverse heritage in Charlotte Amalie, or splash your way around at vibrant reefs or a gorgeous beach.

Discover French and British heritage in Basseterre and the complex colonial legacy amongst the ruins of fortresses and oncegrand estates.

#### Overview

Country: Florida – Bahamas – St. Thomas – St. Kitts

Cities: Fort Lauderdale – Nassau – Charlotte Amalie – Basseterre

Ship: Allure of the Seas
Season: June till August 2015
Duration: 8 days / 7 nights
Port of departure: Fort Lauderdale

Starting Price: \$824.5





## Itinerary

Date	Ports of Call	Arrival	Departure
Sun	Fort Lauderdale	-	16:30
Mon	Cruising	-	-
Tue	Cruising	-	
Wed	Philipsburg	8:00 AM	17:00
Thu	San Juan	7:00 AM	14:00
Fri	Labadee	9:00 AM	18:00
Sat	Cruising	-	-
Sun	Fort Lauderdale	6:15 AM	-

<sup>\*</sup> All itineraries are subject to change without notice



Prices Include	Prices Exclude
7-night accommodation on full board basis	Round trip ticket (economy class)
All activities and animations on board	Round trip transfers: airport – pier - airport
	Airport & port taxes
	Travel insurance
	Drinks & tips on board
	Optional tours
	All other expenses

### Starting price per person sharing double cabin in \$US

Type of Cabin	Price
Interior	824.5
Ocean View	908.5
Balcony	908.5
Suite , Deluxe	1982.5

#### Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: H-SUM16-CRUISES-ROYAL CARIBBEAN

